
№ 1 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.小谷　奈々     鎌女大高      高2 : .( )
 3.高倉　七海     慶應湘南藤沢  高2 : .( )
 4.藤木穂乃香     日大高        高3 : .( )
 5.鈴木　愛美     秦野          高2 : .( )
 6.村上　祐花     横浜清陵      高3 : .( )
 7.高木真由佳     鎌女大高      高2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 2 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.花輪　拓真     光陵          高3 : .( )
 2.羽鳥　優翔     横浜学園      高3 : .( )
 3.工藤　綾太     横須賀        高2 : .( )
 4.本田　祐仁     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 5.坪井　弘恭     桐光学園      高1 : .( )
 6.村里　遼弥     新栄          高2 : .( )
 7.小坂　水貴     武相          高2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.内山　凌士     横須賀        高3 : .( )
 2.田野　奏汰     横須賀総合    高2 : .( )
 3.栗山　永大     逗子開成      高2 : .( )
 4.岡田凛大郎     日大高        高1 : .( )
 5.丸山　　玲     逗子開成      高2 : .( )
 6.小林　勇翔     金沢          高2 : .( )
 7.進藤　誠晃     逗子開成      高2 : .( )
 8.岡田　拓磨     慶応          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 3 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.大野　夢乃     百合丘        高3 : .( )
 4.吉村　優衣     光陵          高1 : .( )
 5.和田　千璃     座間          高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.西脇　歩梨     白山          高1 : .( )
 2.平野　花歩     秦野          高3 : .( )
 3.大塚　千陽     向上          高2 : .( )
 4.加藤　　花     光陵          高1 : .( )
 5.北原　美和     光陵          高1 : .( )
 6.小澤　文音     秦野          高3 : .( )
 7.川上　陽菜     鶴見          高2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.宮下愛花里     光陵          高1 : .( )
 2.横田　美優     光陵          高1 : .( )
 3.平村　桃夏     みなと総合    高2 : .( )
 4.加藤　茉帆     立野          高1 : .( )
 5.小林　結友     厚木王子      高1 : .( )
 6.吉岡　美月     厚木北        高1 : .( )
 7.岸本萌百花     光陵          高1 : .( )
 8.沼舘　夢空     横浜学園      高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.渡辺　晴香     七里ガ浜      高1 : .( )
 2.中山　由梨     柏陽          高2 : .( )
 3.畠山　瑠子     七里ガ浜      高2 : .( )
 4.栗原　夕彩     自修館        高2 : .( )
 5.駒込　香恋     自修館        高2 : .( )
 6.歯黒ゆかり     市ケ尾        高2 : .( )
 7.廣末　果歩     横須賀        高2 : .( )
 8.金村　汐莉     光陵          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.石橋　紗和     横須賀        高2 : .( )
 2.天野　夏希     茅ケ崎        高2 : .( )
 3.大月はるか     柏陽          高2 : .( )
 4.高原　美桜     厚木北        高1 : .( )
 5.袖子田悠理     関東学院      高2 : .( )
 6.小野　愛果     伊志田        高1 : .( )
 7.熊谷　奈々     横浜清陵      高1 : .( )
 8.吉良　優花     横須賀        高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.澤　　優月     金沢総合      高2 : .( )
 2.髙橋　和花     白山          高1 : .( )
 3.平原　夏葉     山手学院      高2 : .( )
 4.村田　芭瑠     立野          高1 : .( )
 5.平井　莉子     伊志田        高2 : .( )
 6.鈴木　愛花     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 7.増田　桃乃     みなと総合    高2 : .( )
 8.奥野　心春     金沢総合      高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.黄　　欣棋     立野          高2 : .( )
 2.樋口　結菜     生田          高2 : .( )
 3.川村　優海     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 4.中谷　朋香     追浜          高3 : .( )
 5.茂野　恵子     湘南学園      高2 : .( )
 6.海野　寧々     大和          高2 : .( )
 7.小林　夏輝     生田          高1 : .( )
 8.坂間　心美     立野          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )



№ 3 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

８組 着順 時間
 1.伊藤のどか     七里ガ浜      高1 : .( )
 2.原　　萌結     日大高        高2 : .( )
 3.市原まひろ     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 4.阿部　実子     光陵          高2 : .( )
 5.中村　光希     横須賀総合    高1 : .( )
 6.宇津野　蒼     相模原弥栄    高1 : .( )
 7.田原　嘉穂     追浜          高3 : .( )
 8.保月　風香     関東学院      高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.坂田　薫子     鎌女大高      高1 : .( )
 2.矢後　結衣     セシリア      高2 : .( )
 3.江間　結美     松陽          高1 : .( )
 4.脇田　理玖     山手学院      高2 : .( )
 5.寺田　彩夏     柏陽          高2 : .( )
 6.廣川　和奏     光陵          高2 : .( )
 7.長澤　海羽     厚木北        高1 : .( )
 8.徳安　佑香     神奈川学園    高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.金﨑　美菜     麻生          高3 : .( )
 2.林　　あみ     松陽          高3 : .( )
 3.坂上　夏陽     神奈川学園    高1 : .( )
 4.千葉　凛子     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 5.中村　陽織     みなと総合    高3 : .( )
 6.植村　真名     横浜学園      高2 : .( )
 7.大橋　芽依     生田          高2 : .( )
 8.吉村　優那     麻溝台        高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.市川奈緒子     横須賀総合    高2 : .( )
 2.内山　颯月     厚木          高1 : .( )
 3.瀬戸　絢音     舞岡          高2 : .( )
 4.山本　萌葵     麻溝台        高1 : .( )
 5.石川　春瑠     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 6.小沼　璃衣     大和          高2 : .( )
 7.小久保早姫     麻溝台        高2 : .( )
 8.赤崎　朋実     大和          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.刈谷　咲智     山手学院      高2 : .( )
 2.遠藤　愛佳     セシリア      高1 : .( )
 3.塙　　紀香     秦野          高3 : .( )
 4.鈴木　杏菜     みなと総合    高2 : .( )
 5.山田　早織     大津          高2 : .( )
 6.松田　実季     セシリア      高1 : .( )
 7.村上　祐花     横浜清陵      高3 : .( )
 8.三浦　毬栄     横浜隼人      高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.細田　侑希     横浜清陵      高3 : .( )
 2.高橋　瑳和     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 3.中山　水希     山手学院      高2 : .( )
 4.白濱　美久     セシリア      高1 : .( )
 5.宮本　　愛     横浜清陵      高3 : .( )
 6.中山　珠海     横須賀        高2 : .( )
 7.木村　優花     大津          高3 : .( )
 8.堀江　萌花     日大高        高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.豊田　咲樹     市ケ尾        高2 : .( )
 2.古川　　汀     桐蔭学園      高1 : .( )
 3.荻野　珠奈     追浜          高3 : .( )
 4.岡野　愛梨     桐蔭学園      高1 : .( )
 5.川島　りこ     日大高        高3 : .( )
 6.伊東　歩海     慶應湘南藤沢  高2 : .( )
 7.平野　　杏     金沢          高1 : .( )
 8.鈴木　佑梨     大和          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 4 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.篠崎　　悠     市ケ尾        高1 : .( )
 4.西林　佑真     座間          高1 : .( )
 5.片岡　　力     麻溝台        高1 : .( )
 6.磯野　悠人     市ケ尾        高1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.芹澤　　陸     百合丘        高1 : .( )
 2.柿木　　森     港北          高1 : .( )
 3.柴田　　葵     座間          高1 : .( )
 4.卜部　　樹     法政第二      高1 : .( )
 5.石井　　輝     横浜学園      高1 : .( )
 6.藤岡　洋輝     追浜          高1 : .( )
 7.林　　智強     金沢          高1 : .( )
 8.渡邉　誠也     座間          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.小林　　悠     港北          高1 : .( )
 2.西本　拓篤     多摩          高1 : .( )
 3.棗田　　真     多摩          高1 : .( )
 4.川崎　瑛太     多摩          高1 : .( )
 5.磯部　篤志     多摩          高1 : .( )
 6.船着　柊星     多摩          高1 : .( )
 7.松尾　浩平     百合丘        高1 : .( )
 8.清水　健生     法政第二      高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )



№ 4 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

４組 着順 時間
 1.後藤　　陸     金沢          高1 : .( )
 2.藤井　快成     大和          高1 : .( )
 3.小峰　広暉     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 4.小林　貞正     厚木          高1 : .( )
 5.迫田　裕翔     法政第二      高1 : .( )
 6.三浦　有人     厚木          高1 : .( )
 7.吉野　　佑     麻溝台        高3 : .( )
 8.宮島隆之介     松陽          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.加藤　亮太     武相          高1 : .( )
 2.伊藤隆太郎     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 3.芹澤　　岳     舞岡          高1 : .( )
 4.渡邉　颯太     新栄          高1 : .( )
 5.坂井慎太郎     新栄          高1 : .( )
 6.林　　理人     舞岡          高1 : .( )
 7.高橋虎太郎     麻溝台        高1 : .( )
 8.國井　瑛斗     麻溝台        高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.深澤　一眞     百合丘        高1 : .( )
 2.砂子　光希     麻溝台        高2 : .( )
 3.西村　匠生     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 4.松永　悠岐     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 5.市川　　龍     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 6.北村　幸星     桐光学園      高1 : .( )
 7.上倉ひなた     麻溝台        高1 : .( )
 8.高山颯太郎     桜丘          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.吉田　圭翔     伊志田        高2 : .( )
 2.堀井　碧斗     光陵          高1 : .( )
 3.鹿志村一輝     大和          高3 : .( )
 4.川邊　竜輝     柏陽          高1 : .( )
 5.山岸　空大     横浜学園      高3 : .( )
 6.成瀬　陽人     秦野          高2 : .( )
 7.千田　知侑     生田          高1 : .( )
 8.西林　瞳真     伊志田        高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.増根　佑樹     大津          高2 : .( )
 2.俣野　庵慈     港北          高1 : .( )
 3.宮本　健太     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 4.田口　瑛太     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 5.三戸森大幹     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 6.塩田　颯良     鎌倉          高1 : .( )
 7.加藤　優志     麻生          高1 : .( )
 8.尾崎　陽太     厚木北        高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.中尾　勇仁     桜丘          高1 : .( )
 2.臼本　圭汰     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 3.中川　晴登     松陽          高1 : .( )
 4.大久保凜太郎   鎌倉          高1 : .( )
 5.鈴木　　空     武相          高1 : .( )
 6.税所　佑太     七里ガ浜      高1 : .( )
 7.鈴木　真寛     麻溝台        高1 : .( )
 8.児嶋　博和     麻生          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.古山諒太朗     大津          高2 : .( )
 2.岩淵　龍太     麻生          高2 : .( )
 3.山田　一輝     桜丘          高1 : .( )
 4.佐藤　息吹     伊志田        高1 : .( )
 5.渡邉　元気     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 6.松村　　響     金沢総合      高2 : .( )
 7.生出　煌芽     浅野          高1 : .( )
 8.粟根康士郎     松陽          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.本木　健琉     厚木          高1 : .( )
 2.神谷　京佑     横浜          高1 : .( )
 3.三輪　春人     横浜          高1 : .( )
 4.小島　正裕     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 5.田中　将也     鶴見          高1 : .( )
 6.大音龍之介     厚木北        高1 : .( )
 7.梅村　隼登     横須賀        高1 : .( )
 8.岸野　遥馬     厚木王子      高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.山本　恵多     自修館        高1 : .( )
 2.鹿倉　颯介     新栄          高1 : .( )
 3.下郷　溜音     麻溝台        高2 : .( )
 4.青島　凪星     横須賀総合    高2 : .( )
 5.茂木　優樹     戸塚          高3 : .( )
 6.瀬島　魅空     麻生          高1 : .( )
 7.平野　幹太     舞岡          高1 : .( )
 8.國分　　陸     横浜隼人      高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.佐野　瞬太     横浜学園      高2 : .( )
 2.小坂　水貴     武相          高2 : .( )
 3.後藤　　湊     座間          高2 : .( )
 4.ゼリ　祥音     追浜          高2 : .( )
 5.西巻　怜真     松陽          高3 : .( )
 6.関根　　連     横須賀        高1 : .( )
 7.中村　哲志     南陵          高3 : .( )
 8.高山　蒼太     旭            高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )



№ 4 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１４組 着順 時間
 1.三浦　陽希     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 2.紺野　龍生     舞岡          高2 : .( )
 3.齋藤　栄伝     金沢総合      高1 : .( )
 4.見上　海翔     戸塚          高3 : .( )
 5.藤村　大雅     麻溝台        高2 : .( )
 6.木戸　徹郎     麻生          高2 : .( )
 7.多久島浬央     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 8.山崎　尊琉     鎌倉          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１５組 着順 時間
 1.大西　将弘     横浜隼人      高1 : .( )
 2.稲葉　理仁     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 3.印出井　幸     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 4.龍崎　陽汰     伊志田        高1 : .( )
 5.宮川　寛也     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 6.丸尾　天志     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 7.成田　　碧     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 8.野村　皓隼     桐蔭学園      高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１６組 着順 時間
 1.牛尾　遼太     伊志田        高3 : .( )
 2.西丸　英汰     横須賀総合    高1 : .( )
 3.大竹　悠斗     向上          高1 : .( )
 4.海老沼慶翔     多摩          高1 : .( )
 5.吉田　橙哉     鎌倉          高2 : .( )
 6.井上　聖稀     座間          高2 : .( )
 7.粂　　裕貴     伊志田        高3 : .( )
 8.中田　来翔     伊志田        高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１７組 着順 時間
 1.江口　　海     多摩          高2 : .( )
 2.朝生　雄貴     横須賀        高1 : .( )
 3.荒関　旺太     柏陽          高1 : .( )
 4.笹浪　康陽     武相          高1 : .( )
 5.原　　康徳     柏陽          高2 : .( )
 6.伊藤　夕雄     希望ケ丘      高3 : .( )
 7.佐々木和哉     旭            高1 : .( )
 8.酒井　瑛帆     多摩          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１８組 着順 時間
 1.田中　涼介     舞岡          高2 : .( )
 2.三浦　信希     茅ケ崎        高2 : .( )
 3.酒井　裕崇     七里ガ浜      高3 : .( )
 4.網代　和眞     座間          高2 : .( )
 5.新田倫太郎     七里ガ浜      高3 : .( )
 6.小林　凌大     横浜隼人      高1 : .( )
 7.渡邉　　類     麻溝台        高3 : .( )
 8.小室　　嶺     大津          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１９組 着順 時間
 1.岸本　己生     浅野          高1 : .( )
 2.西川　斗真     上鶴間        高1 : .( )
 3.大竹　優駕     法政第二      高1 : .( )
 4.古宮　　尊     麻生          高1 : .( )
 5.西　　悠斗     麻生          高1 : .( )
 6.杉森　　駿     浅野          高1 : .( )
 7.石渡　琉生     横浜創学館    高1 : .( )
 8.山田　　壮     横浜          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

２０組 着順 時間
 1.大島　　藍     金沢総合      高1 : .( )
 2.深澤　良輔     麻溝台        高3 : .( )
 3.稲川　真斗     藤沢西        高1 : .( )
 4.杉原　櫂渡     法政第二      高2 : .( )
 5.筒井晴太郎     向上          高3 : .( )
 6.秋岡　瑛介     戸塚          高3 : .( )
 7.澤田　圭永     金沢総合      高2 : .( )
 8.木村　天耀     麻生          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

２１組 着順 時間
 1.草間　優斗     横須賀        高2 : .( )
 2.大草　悠人     横浜          高2 : .( )
 3.小林　優太     関東学院      高3 : .( )
 4.山形　竜央     横須賀        高1 : .( )
 5.加藤　雅貴     東            高2 : .( )
 6.松本　大輝     金沢          高1 : .( )
 7.手嶋　夏生     横須賀        高3 : .( )
 8.内海　太一     松陽          高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

２２組 着順 時間
 1.市村　　翼     松陽          高2 : .( )
 2.赤木　太陽     七里ガ浜      高1 : .( )
 3.越村　吉喜     武相          高1 : .( )
 4.竹内　　快     追浜          高1 : .( )
 5.栗山　侑大     自修館        高1 : .( )
 6.石島　優士     東            高2 : .( )
 7.佐藤　大洋     七里ガ浜      高1 : .( )
 8.高橋　颯介     鶴見          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

２３組 着順 時間
 1.加賀谷空冬     横浜          高1 : .( )
 2.件　　旭陽     公文国際      高2 : .( )
 3.笹野　晄幹     相模原弥栄    高1 : .( )
 4.五本木　陸     麻溝台        高1 : .( )
 5.佐竹壮志朗     みなと総合    高2 : .( )
 6.岡田　湊太     金沢総合      高2 : .( )
 7.森田　悠悟     神奈川総合    高1 : .( )
 8.瀬沼　弘太     向上          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )



№ 4 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

２４組 着順 時間
 1.前佛　啓太     麻溝台        高3 : .( )
 2.相原　汰晴     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 3.岩本　和歩     厚木          高1 : .( )
 4.廣村　雄豪     港北          高2 : .( )
 5.渡邉　哲平     松陽          高3 : .( )
 6.田渕　　佑     追浜          高1 : .( )
 7.熊谷　悠希     戸塚          高2 : .( )
 8.石田　優柊     麻溝台        高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

２５組 着順 時間
 1.石村　隼也     大和          高3 : .( )
 2.橘　　勘蔵     希望ケ丘      高2 : .( )
 3.宮　　玄真     金沢          高1 : .( )
 4.島尾　亮太     七里ガ浜      高2 : .( )
 5.服部　翔馬     藤沢西        高1 : .( )
 6.大塚　　浬     金沢          高1 : .( )
 7.竹中　陸人     大和          高3 : .( )
 8.岡林　友希     日大高        高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

２６組 着順 時間
 1.實川　慶士     生田          高3 : .( )
 2.千葉　大耀     生田          高3 : .( )
 3.加藤　　吏     大津          高1 : .( )
 4.八木　大貴     桐蔭学園中等  高2 : .( )
 5.森山　　晴     横浜          高2 : .( )
 6.真藤　颯大     大津          高2 : .( )
 7.奥田　悠太     生田          高3 : .( )
 8.佐々木悠希     麻生          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

２７組 着順 時間
 1.岡田　橙磨     向上          高2 : .( )
 2.二片結空大     大津          高2 : .( )
 3.山岸　悠翔     浅野          高1 : .( )
 4.盛田勘太郎     浅野          高1 : .( )
 5.萩原　　翼     大津          高2 : .( )
 6.齋藤　　咲     関東学院      高3 : .( )
 7.高田　恒太     慶応          高2 : .( )
 8.山縣　洋介     七里ガ浜      高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

２８組 着順 時間
 1.今井　椋梧     相模原弥栄    高1 : .( )
 2.吉田　航史     厚木北        高1 : .( )
 3.松永　雄太     桐光学園      高1 : .( )
 4.粕谷　明聖     法政第二      高2 : .( )
 5.高松　怜乃     法政第二      高2 : .( )
 6.伊藤　拓真     戸塚          高1 : .( )
 7.髙橋　幸晟     自修館        高2 : .( )
 8.長谷川　巧     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

２９組 着順 時間
 1.二宮　悠輝     横須賀        高3 : .( )
 2.江上　天翔     港北          高2 : .( )
 3.佐藤　勇希     新城          高2 : .( )
 4.前田　拓海     百合丘        高3 : .( )
 5.梶　　裕登     桐光学園      高3 : .( )
 6.鹿野明日徒     大和          高3 : .( )
 7.森川　日登     東            高2 : .( )
 8.松浦　諒人     松陽          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

３０組 着順 時間
 1.三木　琢也     横浜          高2 : .( )
 2.三ケ田俊太朗   麻溝台        高3 : .( )
 3.田中　駿輔     横須賀        高2 : .( )
 4.今野　瑛仁     麻溝台        高2 : .( )
 5.木下　篤洋     川崎橘        高1 : .( )
 6.太田　　瑛     百合丘        高3 : .( )
 7.高木隆ノ介     鎌倉          高2 : .( )
 8.真保　海飛     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

３１組 着順 時間
 1.池田幸多朗     新栄          高2 : .( )
 2.小川海偉斗     日大高        高3 : .( )
 3.樋浦　貴斗     鶴見          高3 : .( )
 4.今井　　遥     鎌倉          高2 : .( )
 5.國信　凱人     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 6.浦上　桔平     追浜          高3 : .( )
 7.一守　悠希     松陽          高3 : .( )
 8.前川　大和     公文国際      高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

３２組 着順 時間
 1.石川　太陽     南陵          高2 : .( )
 2.樋口　璃音     舞岡          高2 : .( )
 3.石間　　颯     麻溝台        高2 : .( )
 4.長谷川慧汰     鎌倉          高2 : .( )
 5.木内　理都     横浜清陵      高1 : .( )
 6.髙橋　　駿     金沢総合      高3 : .( )
 7.末永　敢大     舞岡          高2 : .( )
 8.菊地　航平     慶応          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

３３組 着順 時間
 1.梅田　将伍     日大高        高2 : .( )
 2.松沼　　翼     横浜学園      高2 : .( )
 3.梶　　寛人     金沢          高2 : .( )
 4.池田　武蔵     柏陽          高3 : .( )
 5.小川　諒真     柏陽          高2 : .( )
 6.中田　陸斗     金沢          高2 : .( )
 7.金井鼓太朗     横浜学園      高1 : .( )
 8.広瀬　功騎     港北          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )



№ 4 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

３４組 着順 時間
 1.前田　優人     武相          高2 : .( )
 2.野沢陽太朗     慶応          高2 : .( )
 3.中山　惠太     慶応          高2 : .( )
 4.中田　嵩琉     追浜          高2 : .( )
 5.佐藤　優月     麻溝台        高3 : .( )
 6.鈴木　智大     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 7.海老沼　隼     生田          高3 : .( )
 8.藤原　一翔     柏陽          高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

３５組 着順 時間
 1.梶　耕史朗     伊志田        高3 : .( )
 2.池田　見悟     慶応          高1 : .( )
 3.井上　瑠都     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 4.佐藤　郁弥     武相          高3 : .( )
 5.森　　煌介     追浜          高3 : .( )
 6.平林　暖人     大津          高2 : .( )
 7.石井　快晟     光陵          高3 : .( )
 8.平山　　慧     逗子開成      高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

３６組 着順 時間
 1.田中　悠月     舞岡          高2 : .( )
 2.関口　　遼     横須賀総合    高3 : .( )
 3.西野入拓海     七里ガ浜      高3 : .( )
 4.中村　悠煌     川崎橘        高1 : .( )
 5.岩﨑　和真     旭            高1 : .( )
 6.大木　稜永     横浜隼人      高3 : .( )
 7.高橋　　樹     湘南学園      高2 : .( )
 8.長田　陸都     武相          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

３７組 着順 時間
 1.吉田　翔真     新栄          高1 : .( )
 2.野口　海翔     横浜創学館    高1 : .( )
 3.後藤　雄希     茅ケ崎        高2 : .( )
 4.笠井　翔陽     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 5.中村　　恩     桐蔭学園      高2 : .( )
 6.中沢　倖彰     横浜創学館    高2 : .( )
 7.髙橋　琉誠     金沢総合      高3 : .( )
 8.中島　優佑     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

３８組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤　志龍     湘南学園      高1 : .( )
 2.福地　　潤     法政第二      高2 : .( )
 3.伊藤　眞翔     横須賀        高1 : .( )
 4.遠藤　幸太     大和          高1 : .( )
 5.成澤　利通     新城          高2 : .( )
 6.狩野真之介     光陵          高2 : .( )
 7.高野琳太郎     法政第二      高2 : .( )
 8.高山　朝陽     山手学院      高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

３９組 着順 時間
 1.津野　淳平     南陵          高2 : .( )
 2.白鳥　陸玖     武相          高3 : .( )
 3.野村　陽太     大津          高1 : .( )
 4.味水　　旬     舞岡          高1 : .( )
 5.高橋　遙都     武相          高1 : .( )
 6.廣瀬　裕也     横浜          高3 : .( )
 7.松波　海杜     武相          高1 : .( )
 8.北林　尚泰     横浜学園      高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

４０組 着順 時間
 1.平田　羽琉     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 2.横畑　颯佑     厚木北        高3 : .( )
 3.福木　碧志     横須賀        高1 : .( )
 4.尾崎　駿心     追浜          高2 : .( )
 5.関口　透空     桐蔭学園      高2 : .( )
 6.柏田　拓海     柏陽          高2 : .( )
 7.久保　遼太     日大高        高1 : .( )
 8.武藤　拓真     慶応          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

４１組 着順 時間
 1.山城瑛二郎     山手学院      高2 : .( )
 2.小林　聡太     慶応          高2 : .( )
 3.小杉琥太郎     武相          高3 : .( )
 4.大石　健史     逗子開成      高2 : .( )
 5.藤橋　英大     逗子開成      高1 : .( )
 6.吉田　陸時     横須賀        高3 : .( )
 7.山田　　怜     慶応          高2 : .( )
 8.宮下　和也     厚木          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

４２組 着順 時間
 1.幸田　　翔     日大高        高1 : .( )
 2.廣瀬　陽哉     厚木          高1 : .( )
 3.沼田　賢悟     日大高        高2 : .( )
 4.篠崎　　新     逗子開成      高1 : .( )
 5.尾崎　拓真     柏陽          高2 : .( )
 6.吉村　悠希     慶応          高2 : .( )
 7.峯村　勇貴     逗子開成      高1 : .( )
 8.川田　泰己     慶応          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

４３組 着順 時間
 1.金田　楓馬     桐蔭学園      高2 : .( )
 2.松本　飛勇     鶴見          高1 : .( )
 3.川合倫太郎     逗子開成      高2 : .( )
 4.檜物　優槻     桐蔭学園      高2 : .( )
 5.大嶋　琉功     桐蔭学園中等  高2 : .( )
 6.長﨑　雄祐     日大高        高1 : .( )
 7.笹木　理仁     逗子開成      高1 : .( )
 8.堀　　瑛斗     横浜          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )
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４４組 着順 時間
 1.兵頭　篤哉     桐蔭学園      高2 : .( )
 2.林　　拓空     日大高        高2 : .( )
 3.富澤　洸太     日大高        高3 : .( )
 4.若田部　啓     日大高        高1 : .( )
 5.大北　怜旺     日大高        高3 : .( )
 6.津賀　勇人     日大高        高2 : .( )
 7.米田　健人     日大高        高1 : .( )
 8.矢野　洋翔     逗子開成      高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 5 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.宇津野　蒼     相模原弥栄    高1 : .( )
 3.青木　もも     伊志田        高2 : .( )
 4.施　　嘉慧     立野          高3 : .( )
 5.池原　楓菜     伊志田        高3 : .( )
 6.須山　かな     柏陽          高2 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.石川　春瑠     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 2.山田　美桜     セシリア      高3 : .( )
 3.永江陽菜子     セシリア      高1 : .( )
 4.袖子田悠理     関東学院      高2 : .( )
 5.武内　美奈     横浜          高2 : .( )
 6.木嶋　咲弥     立野          高3 : .( )
 7.植杉　姫子     セシリア      高2 : .( )
 8.平原　夏葉     山手学院      高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.村口　椿季     慶應湘南藤沢  高1 : .( )
 2.遠山　梨紗     神奈川学園    高2 : .( )
 3.平山　寧々     日大高        高3 : .( )
 4.藤原　唯愛     桐蔭学園      高1 : .( )
 5.鈴木　佑梨     大和          高1 : .( )
 6.荻野　珠奈     追浜          高3 : .( )
 7.大畑　利奈     鶴見          高1 : .( )
 8.倉島　愛瑠     横浜学園      高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 6 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.今井　椋梧     相模原弥栄    高1 : .( )
 3.迫田　裕翔     法政第二      高1 : .( )
 4.石井　泰愛     横須賀総合    高1 : .( )
 5.軽部　春人     横須賀総合    高1 : .( )
 6.清水　健生     法政第二      高1 : .( )
 7.笹野　晄幹     相模原弥栄    高1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.大西　将弘     横浜隼人      高1 : .( )
 2.坂井慎太郎     新栄          高1 : .( )
 3.早川　永真     新栄          高1 : .( )
 4.吉野　　佑     麻溝台        高3 : .( )
 5.中尾　理人     桜丘          高1 : .( )
 6.渡邉　颯太     新栄          高1 : .( )
 7.大音龍之介     厚木北        高1 : .( )
 8.五本木　陸     麻溝台        高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.小峰　広暉     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 2.関　　純平     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 3.林崎　佑太     大津          高3 : .( )
 4.件　　旭陽     公文国際      高2 : .( )
 5.平野　琉生     桐光学園      高2 : .( )
 6.西巻　怜真     松陽          高3 : .( )
 7.大竹　優駕     法政第二      高1 : .( )
 8.山下咲之介     伊志田        高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.大石　悠貴     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 2.岩田　幸介     舞岡          高2 : .( )
 3.三浦　有人     厚木          高1 : .( )
 4.岩崎　和翔     南陵          高2 : .( )
 5.谷口　遙紀     横須賀        高2 : .( )
 6.秋岡　瑛介     戸塚          高3 : .( )
 7.伊藤隆太郎     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 8.間宮　　啓     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.堀越　次郎     東            高3 : .( )
 2.藪木　佑有     横須賀        高1 : .( )
 3.尾形　仁都     横浜創学館    高1 : .( )
 4.小島　正裕     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 5.藤井　快成     大和          高1 : .( )
 6.福間　勇太     大津          高1 : .( )
 7.松田　結人     桜丘          高1 : .( )
 8.原　　康徳     柏陽          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.岩丸　隼人     大津          高1 : .( )
 2.畑中　健汰     港北          高1 : .( )
 3.大野　蒼介     柏陽          高1 : .( )
 4.松永　雄太     桐光学園      高1 : .( )
 5.武者　晃平     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 6.塚田　蒼大     横須賀        高1 : .( )
 7.新田倫太郎     七里ガ浜      高3 : .( )
 8.河嶋　秀弥     光陵          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )
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７組 着順 時間
 1.網代　和眞     座間          高2 : .( )
 2.志村　　陽     桐蔭学園      高1 : .( )
 3.杉原　櫂渡     法政第二      高2 : .( )
 4.福地　　潤     法政第二      高2 : .( )
 5.粕谷　明聖     法政第二      高2 : .( )
 6.粂　　裕貴     伊志田        高3 : .( )
 7.岩﨑　和真     旭            高1 : .( )
 8.今井　崚平     桐光学園      高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.高嶋　利輝     光陵          高2 : .( )
 2.宮本　武士     南陵          高2 : .( )
 3.中村　　恩     桐蔭学園      高2 : .( )
 4.高橋　遙都     武相          高1 : .( )
 5.笠井　翔陽     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 6.安藤　　啓     横浜          高1 : .( )
 7.岩本　和歩     厚木          高1 : .( )
 8.田中凛之介     多摩          高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.天野　晴仁     日大高        高2 : .( )
 2.佃　　悠音     桐蔭学園中等  高2 : .( )
 3.冨山　懸誠     桐蔭学園      高2 : .( )
 4.平野　　純     日大高        高2 : .( )
 5.郡山　　颯     日大高        高3 : .( )
 6.中村　友泉     桐蔭学園      高1 : .( )
 7.桂木　　嶺     日大高        高2 : .( )
 8.副島　大佑     桜丘          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 7 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.菱田　弥杏     鶴見          高1 : .( )
 3.山本　琴美     戸塚          高2 : .( )
 4.鳥井　果乃     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 5.石川紫央里     セシリア      高2 : .( )
 6.永江陽菜子     セシリア      高1 : .( )
 7.西山　　凛     相模原弥栄    高1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.吉岡　美月     厚木北        高1 : .( )
 2.小沼　璃衣     大和          高2 : .( )
 3.白濱　美久     セシリア      高1 : .( )
 4.中山　水希     山手学院      高2 : .( )
 5.樋口　花帆     向上          高2 : .( )
 6.松田　実季     セシリア      高1 : .( )
 7.伊田芙実香     生田          高1 : .( )
 8.渡邉　　結     麻生          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 8 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.小松龍之介     高浜          高3 : .( )
 2.本木　健琉     厚木          高1 : .( )
 3.菊地　寛和     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 4.鹿倉　颯介     新栄          高1 : .( )
 5.遠山　裕太     港北          高3 : .( )
 6.西島　大地     横浜          高2 : .( )
 7.高橋　雄大     横須賀総合    高1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.三浦　陽希     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 2.山下咲之介     伊志田        高3 : .( )
 3.廣瀬　陽哉     厚木          高1 : .( )
 4.荒川　優翔     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 5.石田　優柊     麻溝台        高3 : .( )
 6.萩原　正剛     厚木          高1 : .( )
 7.多久島浬央     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 8.伊藤　夕雄     希望ケ丘      高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.吉竹　進玄     慶応          高2 : .( )
 2.本田　颯祐     多摩          高3 : .( )
 3.中田　陸斗     金沢          高2 : .( )
 4.工藤　綾太     横須賀        高2 : .( )
 5.堀越　次郎     東            高3 : .( )
 6.齋藤　颯翼     南陵          高2 : .( )
 7.上村　和毅     横須賀        高2 : .( )
 8.伊藤　拓真     戸塚          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.高松　怜乃     法政第二      高2 : .( )
 2.長田　陸都     武相          高1 : .( )
 3.平野　匠真     横須賀        高1 : .( )
 4.金田　楓馬     桐蔭学園      高2 : .( )
 5.長野　隆史     新栄          高2 : .( )
 6.栃木　悠太     逗子開成      高2 : .( )
 7.尾崎　拓真     柏陽          高2 : .( )
 8.澤柳　　歩     松陽          高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 9 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.横川　　楓     市ケ尾        高2 : .( )
 3.赤崎　由奈     セシリア      高2 : .( )
 4.国領　朋佳     鎌女大高      高1 : .( )
 5.平井　莉子     伊志田        高2 : .( )
 6.中村　光希     横須賀総合    高1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )



№ 9 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

２組 着順 時間
 1.市原まひろ     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 2.木下　彩月     横浜隼人      高1 : .( )
 3.寺田　彩夏     柏陽          高2 : .( )
 4.鈴木　小桃     横須賀        高1 : .( )
 5.塙　　紀香     秦野          高3 : .( )
 6.遠藤　愛佳     セシリア      高1 : .( )
 7.徳安　佑香     神奈川学園    高1 : .( )
 8.赤崎　朋実     大和          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 10 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.中田　来翔     伊志田        高2 : .( )
 4.砂子　光希     麻溝台        高2 : .( )
 5.馬場　春光     厚木王子      高2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.丸尾　天志     山手学院      高1 : .( )
 3.尾崎　陽太     厚木北        高1 : .( )
 4.酒井　裕崇     七里ガ浜      高3 : .( )
 5.蔭山　祥汰     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 6.西丸　英汰     横須賀総合    高1 : .( )
 7.下郷　溜音     麻溝台        高2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.大竹　悠斗     向上          高1 : .( )
 2.宮本　武士     南陵          高2 : .( )
 3.深澤　良輔     麻溝台        高3 : .( )
 4.大塚　　浬     金沢          高1 : .( )
 5.前佛　啓太     麻溝台        高3 : .( )
 6.岡田　橙磨     向上          高2 : .( )
 7.小玉　海聖     南陵          高1 : .( )
 8.西野入拓海     七里ガ浜      高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.内海　太一     松陽          高3 : .( )
 2.羽鳥　優翔     横浜学園      高3 : .( )
 3.齋藤　　咲     関東学院      高3 : .( )
 4.池田幸多朗     新栄          高2 : .( )
 5.澤田　圭永     金沢総合      高2 : .( )
 6.松波　海杜     武相          高1 : .( )
 7.松沼　　翼     横浜学園      高2 : .( )
 8.宮本　健太     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.関口　　遼     横須賀総合    高3 : .( )
 2.梶　　寛人     金沢          高2 : .( )
 3.川上　蒼輔     麻溝台        高1 : .( )
 4.加藤　颯大     舞岡          高1 : .( )
 5.高野琳太郎     法政第二      高2 : .( )
 6.加藤　悠良     生田          高3 : .( )
 7.鹿野明日徒     大和          高3 : .( )
 8.佐藤　郁弥     武相          高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.梅田　将伍     日大高        高2 : .( )
 2.簗瀬　健太     慶応          高1 : .( )
 3.大村　勇翔     金沢総合      高3 : .( )
 4.伊藤　　謙     日大高        高3 : .( )
 5.鈴木　崇佑     逗子開成      高2 : .( )
 6.関口　透空     桐蔭学園      高2 : .( )
 7.森　　翔太     新栄          高3 : .( )
 8.村上　悠斗     新栄          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 11 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.小林　結友     厚木王子      高1 : .( )
 2.廣末　果歩     横須賀        高2 : .( )
 3.高木真由佳     鎌女大高      高2 : .( )
 4.高原　美桜     厚木北        高1 : .( )
 5.瀬戸　絢音     舞岡          高2 : .( )
 6.山本　琴美     戸塚          高2 : .( )
 7.石川紫央里     セシリア      高2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.茂野　恵子     湘南学園      高2 : .( )
 2.坂田　薫子     鎌女大高      高1 : .( )
 3.林　　あみ     松陽          高3 : .( )
 4.植村　真名     横浜学園      高2 : .( )
 5.内山　颯月     厚木          高1 : .( )
 6.矢後　結衣     セシリア      高2 : .( )
 7.山田　美桜     セシリア      高3 : .( )
 8.坂上　夏陽     神奈川学園    高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.原　　萌結     日大高        高2 : .( )
 2.細田　侑希     横浜清陵      高3 : .( )
 3.伊田芙実香     生田          高1 : .( )
 4.小久保早姫     麻溝台        高2 : .( )
 5.中川　心波     多摩          高2 : .( )
 6.宮本　　愛     横浜清陵      高3 : .( )
 7.小倉　愛輝     鎌女大高      高3 : .( )
 8.長澤　海羽     厚木北        高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )



№ 11 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

４組 着順 時間
 1.倉島　愛瑠     横浜学園      高1 : .( )
 2.伊東　歩海     慶應湘南藤沢  高2 : .( )
 3.川島　りこ     日大高        高3 : .( )
 4.岡野　愛梨     桐蔭学園      高1 : .( )
 5.藤木穂乃香     日大高        高3 : .( )
 6.平野　　杏     金沢          高1 : .( )
 7.小圷　芽渓     桐光学園      高2 : .( )
 8.中山　珠海     横須賀        高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 12 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.今野　瑛仁     麻溝台        高2 : .( )
 3.齋藤　颯翼     南陵          高2 : .( )
 4.紺野　龍生     舞岡          高2 : .( )
 5.田中　涼介     舞岡          高2 : .( )
 6.星川　修大     伊志田        高2 : .( )
 7.小林　貞正     厚木          高1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.渡邉　　類     麻溝台        高3 : .( )
 2.大場　堅翔     伊志田        高1 : .( )
 3.市野　貴寛     追浜          高1 : .( )
 4.西原　弦音     桐光学園      高2 : .( )
 5.吉田　橙哉     鎌倉          高2 : .( )
 6.龍崎　陽汰     伊志田        高1 : .( )
 7.西林　瞳真     伊志田        高1 : .( )
 8.樋口　璃音     舞岡          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.早川　永真     新栄          高1 : .( )
 2.國分　　陸     横浜隼人      高1 : .( )
 3.高橋　雄大     横須賀総合    高1 : .( )
 4.平瀬　結人     伊志田        高1 : .( )
 5.稲川　真斗     藤沢西        高1 : .( )
 6.小林　凌大     横浜隼人      高1 : .( )
 7.見上　海翔     戸塚          高3 : .( )
 8.手嶋　夏生     横須賀        高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.高木隆ノ介     鎌倉          高2 : .( )
 2.田渕　　佑     追浜          高1 : .( )
 3.服部　翔馬     藤沢西        高1 : .( )
 4.平野　幹太     舞岡          高1 : .( )
 5.髙橋　幸晟     自修館        高2 : .( )
 6.石渡　琉生     横浜創学館    高1 : .( )
 7.西川　斗真     上鶴間        高1 : .( )
 8.熊谷　悠希     戸塚          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.草間　優斗     横須賀        高2 : .( )
 2.長谷川　巧     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 3.中野　雄太     秦野          高1 : .( )
 4.八木　大貴     桐蔭学園中等  高2 : .( )
 5.花輪　拓真     光陵          高3 : .( )
 6.髙橋　　駿     金沢総合      高3 : .( )
 7.岩切　璃空     川崎橘        高1 : .( )
 8.瀬沼　弘太     向上          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.長谷川慧汰     鎌倉          高2 : .( )
 2.高田　恒太     慶応          高2 : .( )
 3.岡林　友希     日大高        高1 : .( )
 4.竹中　陸人     大和          高3 : .( )
 5.平野　琉生     桐光学園      高2 : .( )
 6.二宮　悠輝     横須賀        高3 : .( )
 7.佐々木和哉     旭            高1 : .( )
 8.真保　海飛     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.今井　　遥     鎌倉          高2 : .( )
 2.津野　淳平     南陵          高2 : .( )
 3.鈴木　智大     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 4.三ケ田俊太朗   麻溝台        高3 : .( )
 5.三木　琢也     横浜          高2 : .( )
 6.木下　篤洋     川崎橘        高1 : .( )
 7.田中　駿輔     横須賀        高2 : .( )
 8.浦上　桔平     追浜          高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.上村　和毅     横須賀        高2 : .( )
 2.味水　　旬     舞岡          高1 : .( )
 3.中島　優佑     関東学院      高1 : .( )
 4.村上　悠斗     新栄          高2 : .( )
 5.末永　敢大     舞岡          高2 : .( )
 6.平山　　慧     逗子開成      高1 : .( )
 7.佐藤　優月     麻溝台        高3 : .( )
 8.池田　見悟     慶応          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.中沢　倖彰     横浜創学館    高2 : .( )
 2.小川　諒真     柏陽          高2 : .( )
 3.菊地　航平     慶応          高2 : .( )
 4.高橋　　樹     湘南学園      高2 : .( )
 5.尾形　仁都     横浜創学館    高1 : .( )
 6.小杉琥太郎     武相          高3 : .( )
 7.安藤　　啓     横浜          高1 : .( )
 8.森　　翔太     新栄          高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )



№ 12 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１０組 着順 時間
 1.堀　　瑛斗     横浜          高2 : .( )
 2.淡河　　樹     慶応          高2 : .( )
 3.吉田　翔真     新栄          高1 : .( )
 4.小川海偉斗     日大高        高3 : .( )
 5.伊藤　眞翔     横須賀        高1 : .( )
 6.中村　悠煌     川崎橘        高1 : .( )
 7.佐藤　志龍     湘南学園      高1 : .( )
 8.野沢陽太朗     慶応          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.金井鼓太朗     横浜学園      高1 : .( )
 2.前田　優人     武相          高2 : .( )
 3.平田　羽琉     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 4.黒川　颯太     麻溝台        高3 : .( )
 5.野口　海翔     横浜創学館    高1 : .( )
 6.武藤　拓真     慶応          高1 : .( )
 7.柏田　拓海     柏陽          高2 : .( )
 8.北林　尚泰     横浜学園      高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.猿橋　太一     多摩          高3 : .( )
 2.越村　吉喜     武相          高1 : .( )
 3.内山　凌士     横須賀        高3 : .( )
 4.荒川　優翔     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 5.久保　遼太     日大高        高1 : .( )
 6.加藤　颯大     舞岡          高1 : .( )
 7.岡田　拓磨     慶応          高2 : .( )
 8.井上　瑠都     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.小林　勇翔     金沢          高2 : .( )
 2.長野　隆史     新栄          高2 : .( )
 3.福木　碧志     横須賀        高1 : .( )
 4.篠崎　　新     逗子開成      高1 : .( )
 5.大村　勇翔     金沢総合      高3 : .( )
 6.大木　稜永     横浜隼人      高3 : .( )
 7.山田　　怜     慶応          高2 : .( )
 8.横畑　颯佑     厚木北        高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.幸田　　翔     日大高        高1 : .( )
 2.川田　泰己     慶応          高2 : .( )
 3.小林　聡太     慶応          高2 : .( )
 4.川合倫太郎     逗子開成      高2 : .( )
 5.峯村　勇貴     逗子開成      高1 : .( )
 6.吉村　悠希     慶応          高2 : .( )
 7.藤橋　英大     逗子開成      高1 : .( )
 8.宮下　和也     厚木          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

１５組 着順 時間
 1.矢野　洋翔     逗子開成      高2 : .( )
 2.根來　将行     日大高        高1 : .( )
 3.兵頭　篤哉     桐蔭学園      高2 : .( )
 4.檜物　優槻     桐蔭学園      高2 : .( )
 5.米田　健人     日大高        高1 : .( )
 6.若田部　啓     日大高        高1 : .( )
 7.大嶋　琉功     桐蔭学園中等  高2 : .( )
 8.大石　健史     逗子開成      高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 13 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.金﨑　美菜     麻生          高3 : .( )
 3.川井　美緒     柏陽          高3 : .( )
 4.遠山　梨紗     神奈川学園    高2 : .( )
 5.室伏　来咲     山手学院      高2 : .( )
 6.小谷　奈々     鎌女大高      高2 : .( )
 7.植杉　姫子     セシリア      高2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.瓜生菜々羽     山手学院      高2 : .( )
 2.高倉　七海     慶應湘南藤沢  高2 : .( )
 3.樋口　花帆     向上          高2 : .( )
 4.藤原　唯愛     桐蔭学園      高1 : .( )
 5.平山　寧々     日大高        高3 : .( )
 6.景山　芽衣     桐光学園      高1 : .( )
 7.西田　紡希     柏陽          高2 : .( )
 8.村口　椿季     慶應湘南藤沢  高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 14 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.佐野　瞬太     横浜学園      高2 : .( )
 2.岩田　幸介     舞岡          高2 : .( )
 3.木内　理都     横浜清陵      高1 : .( )
 4.山本　翔大     百合丘        高2 : .( )
 5.田中　悠月     舞岡          高2 : .( )
 6.田野　奏汰     横須賀総合    高2 : .( )
 7.岡田　湊太     金沢総合      高2 : .( )
 8.千田　知侑     生田          高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.岩崎　和翔     南陵          高2 : .( )
 2.大草　悠人     横浜          高2 : .( )
 3.佐藤　息吹     伊志田        高1 : .( )
 4.松田　大輝     伊志田        高2 : .( )
 5.山崎　孝喜     百合丘        高1 : .( )
 6.村里　遼弥     新栄          高2 : .( )
 7.石川　太陽     南陵          高2 : .( )
 8.佐々木涼太     港北          高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )



№ 14 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

３組 着順 時間
 1.谷口　遙紀     横須賀        高2 : .( )
 2.茂木　優樹     戸塚          高3 : .( )
 3.國井　瑛斗     麻溝台        高2 : .( )
 4.武者　晃平     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 5.塚田　蒼大     横須賀        高1 : .( )
 6.本田　祐仁     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 7.國信　凱人     横浜創学館    高3 : .( )
 8.佐藤　大洋     七里ガ浜      高1 : .( )
 9. : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.高嶋　利輝     光陵          高2 : .( )
 2.吉田　陸時     横須賀        高3 : .( )
 3.池田　武蔵     柏陽          高3 : .( )
 4.石井　銀二     向上          高3 : .( )
 5.畑中　健汰     港北          高1 : .( )
 6.藤原　一翔     柏陽          高3 : .( )
 7.土田　雄世     横浜          高2 : .( )
 8.今井　崚平     桐光学園      高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.志村　　陽     桐蔭学園      高1 : .( )
 2.小田　知樹     金沢          高2 : .( )
 3.岡　　康介     光陵          高2 : .( )
 4.副島　大佑     桜丘          高1 : .( )
 5.松浦　諒人     松陽          高2 : .( )
 6.武居　篤史     多摩          高2 : .( )
 7.中山　惠太     慶応          高2 : .( )
 8.堀越　海来     光陵          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.進藤　誠晃     逗子開成      高2 : .( )
 2.丸山　　玲     逗子開成      高2 : .( )
 3.佃　　悠音     桐蔭学園中等  高2 : .( )
 4.平野　　純     日大高        高2 : .( )
 5.中村　友泉     桐蔭学園      高1 : .( )
 6.桂木　　嶺     日大高        高2 : .( )
 7.天野　晴仁     日大高        高2 : .( )
 8.白銀　結大     金沢総合      高3 : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 15 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.野田真由樹     光陵          高3 : .( )
 4.門松　璃海     山手学院      高2 : .( )
 5.国領　朋佳     鎌女大高      高1 : .( )
 6.小倉　愛輝     鎌女大高      高3 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 16 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.西島　大地     横浜          高2 : .( )
 4.安斎　克基     東            高3 : .( )
 5.才津　大佑     追浜          高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.渡邉　哲平     松陽          高3 : .( )
 3.萩原　正剛     厚木          高1 : .( )
 4.藤崎　理希     多摩          高2 : .( )
 5.森　　煌介     追浜          高3 : .( )
 6.鈴木　誠己     横浜          高2 : .( )
 7.井上　聖稀     座間          高2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.淡河　　樹     慶応          高2 : .( )
 2.平野　匠真     横須賀        高1 : .( )
 3.栃木　悠太     逗子開成      高2 : .( )
 4.笹木　理仁     逗子開成      高1 : .( )
 5.長﨑　雄祐     日大高        高1 : .( )
 6.澤柳　　歩     松陽          高3 : .( )
 7.川上　蒼輔     麻溝台        高1 : .( )
 8.吉竹　進玄     慶応          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 17 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.鈴木　小桃     横須賀        高1 : .( )
 5.赤崎　由奈     セシリア      高2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 18 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.小玉　海聖     南陵          高1 : .( )
 4.岩切　璃空     川崎橘        高1 : .( )
 5.鈴木　大雅     追浜          高1 : .( )
 6.吉田　航史     厚木北        高1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )



№ 18 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

２組 着順 時間
 1.森田　　創     桐光学園      高2 : .( )
 2.塚原　琥珀     多摩          高3 : .( )
 3.栗山　永大     逗子開成      高2 : .( )
 4.根來　将行     日大高        高1 : .( )
 5.鈴木　崇佑     逗子開成      高2 : .( )
 6.簗瀬　健太     慶応          高1 : .( )
 7.香月　　崚     伊志田        高1 : .( )
 8.狩野真之介     光陵          高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.沼田　賢悟     日大高        高2 : .( )
 2.富澤　洸太     日大高        高3 : .( )
 3.大北　怜旺     日大高        高3 : .( )
 4.津賀　勇人     日大高        高2 : .( )
 5.岡田凛大郎     日大高        高1 : .( )
 6.伊藤　　謙     日大高        高3 : .( )
 7.郡山　　颯     日大高        高3 : .( )
 8.林　　拓空     日大高        高2 : .( )
 9. : .( )


